Kolhapur To Thane ST Bus Timetable

T BYETd 31907 Kolhapur d Thane (legly o ST01) AT HTaNd 3ideser! ¥sd URdeH
HSTl U ST 9 dT, U &1 9 o das[Uleh, drd el 3ugch 3i3fl Ascard! difgdl
qIEUTR 3TEId.

Kolhapur To Thane MSRTC Bus Timetable - ®Ieald¥ d 301
T ¢l 99 93D

L
gevard qnf 9 YR
GE
. Kolhapur To Boisar Via Palghar el .
i rdinary Express
DTN A1 JIo BRIT UISHEN R
Kolhapur To Vitthalwadi
07:30 s - & Ordinary Express
PleelY d fagesars]
07ae Chandgad To Parel ordi .
7:4 : i rdinary Express
CIFUER L) W=
- Kolhapur To Thane —
; ivshahi
Eﬁ‘icréiq.q o B1o)
Kolhapur To Vasai
09:00 X . Shivshahi
PleelqY d ddlg
015 Kolhapur To Parel Sleeper Seater
]. ]. N hY
PIoBIIN d TN Ordinary
Kolhapur To Thane Vandana Via Varje
12:15 Malwadi Chowk Ordinary Express
Eﬁlc*é[ﬂ? SRl




Kolhapur To Mumbai Central

13:30 . e n Ordinary Express
Pl d Hdg U
Kolhapur To Thane Vandana Via Varje
14:45 Malwadi Chowk Shivshahi
Eﬁivé!ﬂ? d 31Oy
. Chandgad To Thane Vandana Via Gadhinglaj Sleeper Seater
' IR Ordinary
Kolhapur To Mumbai Central .
16:30 L v % e Semi Luxury
PIeBIIN d Ha5 U
— Gargoti To Parel Via Chandani Chowk Sleeper Seater
' MRSl d WS Ordinary
—_—— Kolhapur To Thane ———
; eater Sleeper
P 3 o101 b
545 Kolhapur To Mumbai Central Sleeper Seater
' PIBIPR d Hdg WD Ordinary
. Ticket
Timing Route Bus Type )
Price
Kolhapur TO Nalasopara Via Borivali .
05:30 _ Ordinaray 1 659.0
Sukurwadi
GARGOTI TO PAREL VIA CHANDANI
07:30 ORDINARY ¥679.0
CHOWK
07:45 KOLHAPUR TO MUMBAI CENTRAL SEMI LUXURY 9210
KOLHAPUR TO BORIVALI NANCY COLONY
08:30 SEMI LUXURY 19210
VAI CHANDANI CHOWK




ORDINARY INTERSTATE

08:32 BELGAUM TO MUMBAI CENTRAL 1 679.0
EXPRESS
08:44 HATTIVADE TO PAREL VIA UTTUR SEMI LUXURY v 921.0
GADHINGLAJ TO PAREL VIA CHANDANI | ORDINARY INTERSTATE
09:04 1 679.0
CHOWK EXPRESS
09:18 | RADHANAGARI TO PAREL VIA KARANJFEN SEMI LUXURY +921.0
09:46 | RADHANAGARI TO PAREL VIA GUDALWADI ORDINARY v 678.0
CHANDGAD TO PAREL VIA CHANDANI
10:17 SEMI LUXURY %821.0
CHOWK
RADHANAGARI TO PAREL VIA KARAD
10:25 ORDINARY 3 679.0
NAKA
GARGOTI TO MUMBAI CENTRAL VIA
11:12 SEMI LUXURY Y 907.0
DILAIL ROAD
GARGOTI TO MUMBAI CENTRAL VIA
12:42 SEMI LUXURY I 907.0
DILAIL ROAD
GARGOTI TO PAREL VIA CHANDANI
19:07 SEMI LUXURY +821.0
CHOWK
21:30 KOLHAPUR TO MUMBAI CENTRAL SLEEPER ORDINARY ¥ 994.0

ST &dT: 99 T dBYAGTd dae a0 AGIdT 3d TS YaTATgd MSRTC Gl
fhar wenfen vy &) Sume atawit o,




